
Date Name Date Name
May 29 Monday Coach/Assistant Coach June 26 Monday

May 31 Wednesday June 28 Wednesday

June 5 Monday July 3 Monday

June 7 Wednesday July 5 Wednesday

June 10 SATURDAY  First 
Snack T o u r n a m e n t July 10 Monday

June 10 SATURDAY 
Second Snack T o u r n a m e n t July 12 Wednesday

June 12 Monday July 17 Monday

June 14 Wednesday July 19 Wednesday

June 19 Monday July 24 Monday

June 21 Wednesday July 26 Wednesday

Please Note:
Each player's parent should sign up twice.
Bring enough snack for the entire team including coaches 
(it is a nice gesture to have extras for siblings as well).
Suggested snacks are:

Oranges
Watermelon

Snack is provided at half time.
Bring a bag to collect garbage.
Each child needs to provide their own water bottle.  Please put the child's name on it.
If you are unable to attend the night you have signed up, please call another parent to trade time slots,
as it is extremely disappointing for the players when there is no snack.
Please refrain from bringing anything that may contain nuts or traces of nuts.

If your child has allergies - please list them below.
Please ensure that all parents providing snack for your child are informed of the allergy.

Allergies:

Under 7/8 Snack List


